TL5 Essential HE
Super 80
TL5 Essential 21W/840 1SL/40
Philips TL5 Essential Super80 is a new fluorescent lamp which provides home users
and professional end-users an aesthetic miniaturized lighting solution with high
reliability at low price.
安全提示
• 20,000 hours lifetime (50% survival point, 3 hour cycle) with preheat ballast which is ENEC compliant. Lifetime performance may

订单产品名称 TL5 Essential 21W/840 1SL/40
EAN/UPC - 产品 6922341996009
订购代码 927926484060
SAP 计算器 - 每个包中的数量 1
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 40
SAP 材料 927926484060
SAP 净重（每件） 0.075 kg
二维绘图
A
B
C
D
TL5 ESS 21W/840
Product D (max) A (max) B (max) B (min) C (max)
TL5 Essential 21W/840
1SL/40
17.0 mm 849.0 mm 856.1 mm 853.7 mm 863.2 mm
光度数据
300 400 500 600
100
300
500
200
400
700
µ
 W
 p
e
r
5
 n
m
 p
e
r
lm
λ nm
LDPO_TL5ESS8_ESS_840-Spectral power distribution Colour
TL5 Essential HE Super 80
2Datasheet, 2021, 二月 28 要更改的数据主题
TL5 Essential HE Super 80
© 2021 Signify Holding 保留所有权利。 Signify 对此文档所包含信息的准确性或完整性不作任何陈述或保证，也不对根据此文档
信息做出的任何行为负责。 本文档中提供的信息不作为任何商业要约，也不构成任何报价或合同的一部分，除非 Signify 同意。